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Permit Inspection Application Address A P Location Assigned To Scheduled
No Type Type Date
74323 Final Plumbing 431 CANTERBURY RISE AVALON LOT 108 Roger M. Layman 08/06/2015
74323 WaterLine Plumbing 431 CANTERBURY RISE AVALON LOT 108 Roger M. Layman 08/06/2015
78152 Frame Building 2225E MCEWEN DR HOMEWOOD SUITES - 2225 McEwen Dr. Patrick T. Virrill 08/06/2015
85820 Final Building 89 POPLAR ST Berry Farms Lot 005 JOHN PRICE 08/06/2015
90124 Final Building 2424 CLARE PARK DR Gaeway Villiage Townhomes Lot 28 Roger M. Layman 08/06/2015
90310 Insulation Building 2069 RURAL PLAINS CIR Berry Farms, Lot 170 - 2069 Rural Plains Circle Randall A. Tosh 08/06/2015
91727 Frame Building 3042 GENERAL MARTIN LN Berry Farms Lot 145 Randall A. Tosh 08/06/2015
91864 Insulation  Building 102 GENERALS RETREAT PL 201-206 Generals Retreat Randall A. Tosh 08/06/2015
92189 Insulation Building 6055 KEATS ST 6055 Keats St. - Westhaven Lot #1648 Randall A. Tosh 08/07/2015
92193 Insulation Building 6061 KEATS ST 6061 Keats St. - Westhaven Lot #1649 Randall A. Tosh 08/07/2015
92197 Insulation Building 6067 KEATS ST 6067 Keats St. - Westhaven Lot #1650 Randall A. Tosh 08/07/2015
92295 Fire- Building 1101 GARDNER DR 1101 Gardner Drive Jonathan Dye 08/07/2015

UNDGR
92361 Frame Building 413 EDDY LN 413 Eddy Lane - lvan Jones Subdivision Lot 3 Randall A. Tosh 08/06/2015
92365 Frame Building 411 EDDY LN 411 Eddy Lane - Ivan Jones Subdivision Lot 2 Randall A. Tosh 08/06/2015
93502 Foundation Building 1191 ECHO LN Preserve at Echo Estates Lot 3 Randall A. Tosh 08/06/2015
93623 Fire-LS Building 230 FRANKLIN RD 230 Franklin Rd, Bldg 6 The Factory at Franklin Jonathan Dye 08/06/2015
94024 Slab Building 200 BATTLE AVE 200 Battle Ave. Randall A. Tosh 08/06/2015
94085 Frame Building 3007 GENERAL MARTIN LN Berry Farms Lot 162 Randall A. Tosh 08/06/2015
94499 Final Building 1610 SHADOW GREEN DR SHADOW GREEN TOWNHOMES LOT 27 Roger M. Layman 08/06/2015
94506 Final Building 1612 SHADOW GREEN DR SHADOW GREEN TOWNHOMES LOT 28 Roger M. Layman 08/06/2015
94554 Final Building 2224 GEORGIAN CIR BREEZEWAY LOT 55 JOHN PRICE 08/06/2015
94672 Fire- Building 1800 GALLERIA BLVD STE 1550 COOL SPRINGS GALLERIA STE 1550 WAYNE MOBLEY 08/07/2015

ABVGR
94748 Final Building 1217 REESE DR 1217 Reese Drive, Rizer Point Lot 68 JOHN PRICE 08/06/2015
94982 Frame Building 6100 TOWER CIR STE 120 6100 Tower Circle, Ste #120 Ernest Haman 08/06/2015
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95210 Frame Building 423 FINNHORSE LN HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 955, NEW Patrick T. Virrill 08/06/2015
95829 Final Building 830 CRESCENT CENTRE DR STE 550 830 Crescent Centre Dr., Ste #550 Ernest Haman 08/06/2015
95837 Footing Building 2014 QUAIL HOLLOW CIR ROLLING HILLS ADDITION Randall A. Tosh 08/06/2015
95936 Insulation Building 2212 GEORGIAN CIR BREEZEWAY LOT 53, NEW Randall A. Tosh 08/06/2015
95940 Foundation Building 2230 GEORGIAN CIR BREEZEWAY LOT 56, NEW Randall A. Tosh 08/06/2015
96046 Insulation Building 151 HOBBS DR LADD PARK LOT 443 Randall A. Tosh 08/07/2015
96055 Final Building 1556w MCEWEN DR STE 112 THREE DOG BAKERY Ernest Haman 08/06/2015
96229 Frame Building 601 FINNHORSE LN HIGHLANDS AT LADD PARK LOT 968, NEW Patrick T. Virrill 08/06/2015
96250 Foundation Building 107 EVERBRIGHT AVE 107 Everbright Ave Randall A. Tosh 08/06/2015
96356 Foundation Building 534 SYDENHAM DR LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT 123 Randall A. Tosh 08/06/2015
96360 Foundation Building 532 SYDENHAM DR LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT 122 Randall A. Tosh 08/06/2015
96534 Frame Building 6100 TOWER CIR STE 300 6100 Tower Cir. - UBS Ernest Haman 08/06/2015
97080 Zoning Building 246 FOWLER CIR LADD PARK LOT 218 Shanna Mccoy 08/06/2015
97080 Foundation Building 246 FOWLER CIR LADD PARK LOT 218 Randall A. Tosh 08/07/2015
97224 Foundation Building 4037 GENERAL MARTIN LN BERRY FARMS LOT 109, NEW Randall A. Tosh 08/06/2015
97401 Frame Building 828 MURFREESBORO RD PEOPLES CHURCH Ernest Haman 08/06/2015
97420 Foundation Building 1545 CHAMPIONSHIP BLVD WESTHAVEN LOT 1105, NEW Randall A. Tosh 08/06/2015
97488 Slab Building 78 TRUMAN RD E Ladd Park Lot 472 Patrick T. Virrill 08/06/2015
58354 Rough In  Electrical 304 BEASLEY DR 304 Beasley Drive Stephen R. Mallory 08/06/2015
58354 Rough In  Electrical 304 BEASLEY DR 304 Beasley Drive Stephen R. Mallory 08/06/2015
58355 Final Electrical 6000 ARTESSA CIR ARTESSA APT BLDG Al Maurice Holland 08/07/2015
58365 Final Electrical 6000 ARTESSA CIR APT 6102 ARTESSA BLDG Al Maurice Holland 08/07/2015
58365 Final Electrical 6000 ARTESSA CIR APT 6102 ARTESSA BLDG Al Maurice Holland 08/06/2015
E8366 Final Electrical 6000 ARTESSA CIR APT 6104 ARTESSA BLDG Al Maurice Holland 08/06/2015
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542 SYDENHAM DR

544 SYDENHAM DR

546 SYDENHAM DR

3207 CALVINCT

536 SYDENHAM DR

1800 GALLERIA BLVD STE 5000

1302 PORTER ST

1800 GALLERIABLVD STE 1154

79 ALTON PARK LN

1211 REESE DR

9092 KEATS ST

5025 DONOVAN ST

5001 DONOVAN ST

214 FOWLER CIR

107 FAIRMONT DR

9021 KEATS ST

3002 NINE BARK LN

1701 GALLERIA BLVD

542 Sydenham Dr., Lockwood Glen Lots 127
544 Sydenham Dr., Lockwood Glen Lots 128
546 Sydenham Dr., Lockwood Glen Lot 129
FRANKLIN GREEN FIRE DAMAGE
LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT 124

BELK WOMENS STORE RENO
WESTHAVEN LOT 1491

1800 Gallleria Blvd. - The Express - LV

79 Alton Park Lane, Fieldstone Farms Lot 38B
RIZER POINT LOT 65

WESTHAVEN LOT 1548, NEW
WESTHAVEN LOT 1624

WESTHAVEN LOT 1628

214 Fowler Circle, Highlands at Ladd Park Lot 210
107 Fairmont Drive

WESTHAVEN LOT 1633

Rizer Point Lot 86
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David M. Wright
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Stephen R. Mallory
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.
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59699 Temp Electrical 501 GATEWAY CT

59703 Temp Electrical 9033 KEATS ST

59720 Temp Electrical 8000 KEATS ST

59735 Final Electrical 412 RIPLEY LN

59866 Low Volt  Electrical 307 MEALER ST

59888 Rough In  Electrical 1800 GALLERIABLVD STE 1550
59888 Rough In  Electrical 1800 GALLERIABLVD STE 1550
59890 Temp Electrical 3009 NARROW FORD LN

59891 Rough In  Electrical 9092 KEATS ST

59891 Low Volt  Electrical 408 COBERT LN

59900 Rough In  Electrical 1525 CHAMPIONSHIP BLVD
59911 Temp Electrical 5024 DONOVAN ST

59915 Rough In  Electrical 1525 CHAMPIONSHIP BLVD
(l\)/l8582 Final Mechanical 89 POPLAR ST

g/l8786 Gas Line  Mechanical 803 CALEDONIAN CT

Z/I9012 Final Mechanical 2424 CLARE PARK DR

89023 Rough In  Mechanical 2225 MCEWEN DR

M9210 Fireplace Mechanical 1513 FLEETWOOD DR

GATEWAY VILLAGE LOT 38, TEMP
WESTHAVEN LOT 1631

WESTHAVEN LOT 1524

412 Ripley Ln, Westhaven Lot #1533
Hurstbourne Lot 94 LV

COOL SPRINGS GALLERIA STE 1550 - J Jill

Build Out
COOL SPRINGS GALLERIA STE 1550 - J Jill

Build Out

STREAM VALLEY LOT 132, TEMP
WESTHAVEN LOT 1548, SECURITY
LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT 6, SECURITY
Westhaven Lot 1092 LV

WESTHAVEN LOT 1580
WESTHAVEN LOT 1092

Berry Farms Lot 005

Lockwood Glen Lot 51

Gaeway Villiage Townhomes Lot 28

Homewood Suites - 2225 E. McEwen Dr.

Westhaven Lot 787

HISTORIC
RANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

Maurice Holland
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
David M. Wright
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
David M. Wright
Stephen R. Mallory
David M. Wright
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
JOHN PRICE
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Patrick T. Virrill

JOHN PRICE

.
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M9215

M9216

M9450

M9484

M9521

M9529

M9532

M9539

M9564

M9565

M9594

M9597

M9611

M9616

M9616

M9620

M9627

M9627

Final

Final

Final

Gas Line
Rough In
Final

Rough In
Fireplace
Fireplace
Rough In
Fireplace
Fireplace
Rough In
Fireplace
Fireplace
Rough In
Final

Final

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical
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6000 ARTESSA CIR

6000 ARTESSA CIR

1612 SHADOW GREEN DR

324 RAFFERTY CT

423 FINNHORSE LN

2224 GEORGIAN CIR

220 OAK DR

2095 MCAVOY DR

307 MEALER ST

9092 KEATS ST

631 FINNHORSE LN

637 FINNHORSE LN

221 FOWLER CIR

607 FINNHORSE LN

643 FINNHORSE LN

2099 MCAVOY DR

1217 REESE DR

1610 SHADOW GREEN DR

ARTESSA BLD Al 3RD FLOOR UNITS
ARTESSA BLD Al 4TH FLOOR UNITS
SHADOW GREEN TOWNHOMES LOT 28
LOCKWOOD LOT 15

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 955, NEW
BREEZEWAY LOT 55

HILL ESTATES ADDITION OF BEDROOM, BATH
& LAUNDRY ROOM

2095 McAvoy Dr., Lockwood Glen Lot 145
HURSTBOURNE PARK LOT 94

WESTHAVEN LOT 1548, NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 973, NEW
HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 974, NEW
LADD PARK LOT 246, NEW

HIGHLANDS AT LADD PARK LOT 969, NEW
HIGHLANDS AT LADD PARK LOT 975, NEW
2099 McAvoy Dr., Lockwood Glen - Lot 53
RIZER POINT LOT 68, DUCTWORK, GAS LINE

INCLUDED

SHADOW GREEN LOT 27, DUCTWORK
INCLUDED
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Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Patrick T. Virrill
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
Roger M. Layman
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Roger M. Layman
JOHN PRICE

Roger M. Layman
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08/06/2015

08/06/2015

08/07/2015

08/06/2015

08/06/2015

08/06/2015

08/07/2015

08/06/2015
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08/06/2015
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08/06/2015

08/07/2015
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M9718

M9724

M9868

M9895

M9896

M9896

M9899

M9899

M9903

M9903

P8582

P9O012

P9219

P9219

P9219

P9219

P9412

P9412

Final

Final
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Fireplace
Rough In
Final

Final
SewerLine
WaterLine
SewerLine
WaterLine
Final

Final

Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing

Plumbing
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1556w MCEWEN DR STE 112

145 BROADWELL CIR

307 MEALER ST

408 COBERT LN

214 FOWLER CIR

242 FOWLER CIR

1525 CHAMPIONSHIP BLVD

643 FINNHORSE LN

314 LIONHEART WAY

108 SCARLETT PARK CT

89 POPLAR ST

2424 CLARE PARK DR

6061 KEATS ST

6061 KEATS ST

6067 KEATS ST

6067 KEATS ST

6000 ARTESSA CIR

6000 ARTESSA CIR

THREE DOG BAKERY

145 Broadwell Cir. - HVAC
HURSTBOURNE PARK LOT 94
LOCKWOOD LOT 6

LADD PARK LOT 210

LADD PARK LOT 217

WESTHAVEN LOT 1092

LADD PARK LOT 975, DUCTWORK, GAS LINE
INCLUDED

AVALON LOT 126

CAROLINA CLOSE

Berry Farms Lot 005

Gaeway Villiage Townhomes Lot 28
6061 Keats St. - Westhaven Lot #1649
6061 Keats St. - Westhaven Lot #1649
6067 Keats St. - Westhaven Lot #1650
6067 Keats St. - Westhaven Lot #1650

ARTESSA APT BLDG Al 3rd Floor

ARTESSA APT BLDG A1 4th Floor

HISTORIC

RANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

Ernest Haman
Roger M. Layman
JOHN PRICE
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
JOHN PRICE
Patrick T. Virrill
Roger M. Layman
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
Roger M. Layman
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
Roger M. Layman

Roger M. Layman

.

LT EE @

08/06/2015

08/07/2015

08/06/2015

08/07/2015

08/06/2015

08/06/2015

08/06/2015

08/06/2015

08/06/2015

08/06/2015

08/06/2015

08/06/2015

08/06/2015

08/06/2015

08/06/2015

08/06/2015

08/07/2015

08/07/2015



HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

Daily Scheduled Inspection

8/6/2015 12:00:00 AM

59433 SewerLine Plumbing 802 CHARMING CT 802 Charming Ct., Tywater Crossing Lot 41 Roger M. Layman 08/06/2015
59433 WaterLine Plumbing 802 CHARMING CT 802 Charming Ct., Tywater Crossing Lot 41 Roger M. Layman 08/06/2015
SF;9449 Final Plumbing 1610 SHADOW GREEN DR SHADOW GREEN TOWNHOMES LOT 27 Roger M. Layman 08/06/2015
59450 Final Plumbing 1612 SHADOW GREEN DR SHADOW GREEN TOWNHOMES LOT 28 Roger M. Layman 08/06/2015
2’9455 Final Plumbing 2224 GEORGIAN CIR BREEZEWAY LOT 55 JOHN PRICE 08/06/2015
59492 SewerLine Plumbing 211 SNOWDEN ST W LADD PARK LOT 644, NEW Patrick T. Virrill 08/06/2015
59492 WaterLine Plumbing 211 SNOWDEN ST W LADD PARK LOT 644, NEW Patrick T. Virrill 08/06/2015
59501 SewerLine Plumbing 804 CHARMING CT TYWATER CROSSING LOT 42, NEW Roger M. Layman 08/06/2015
59501 WaterLine Plumbing 804 CHARMING CT TYWATER CROSSING LOT 42, NEW Roger M. Layman 08/06/2015
59511 Rough In  Plumbing 1525 CHAMPIONSHIP BLVD Westhaven Lot 1092 JOHN PRICE 08/06/2015
2’9519 SewerLine Plumbing 820 DARTMOOR LN HIGHLANDS AT LADD PARK LOT 942, NEW Patrick T. Virrill 08/06/2015
59519 WaterLine Plumbing 820 DARTMOOR LN HIGHLANDS AT LADD PARK LOT 942, NEW Patrick T. Virrill 08/06/2015
P9532 RoughIn  Plumbing 220 OAK DR HILL ESTATES ADDITION OF BEDROOM, BATH JOHN PRICE 08/06/2015
8 & LAUNDRY ROOM

59537 Final Plumbing 1217 REESE DR Rizer Point Lot 68 JOHN PRICE 08/06/2015
59570 Rough In  Plumbing 121 VELENA ST RUCKER PARK LOT 114, NEW Roger M. Layman 08/06/2015
59592 Rough In  Plumbing 214 FOWLER CIR 214 Fowler Circle, Highlands at Ladd Park Lot 210 Patrick T. Virrill 08/06/2015
59597 Rough In  Plumbing 637 FINNHORSE LN HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 974, NEW Patrick T. Virrill 08/07/2015
P9597 Rough In  Plumbing 637 FINNHORSE LN HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 974, NEW Patrick T. Virrill 08/06/2015



.

HISTORIC
FRANEKLI Nkl s o=s LR
TENNESSEE

Daily Scheduled Inspection

8/6/2015 12:00:00 AM

59608 Rough In  Plumbing 1209 REESE DR RIZER POINT LOT 64 JOHN PRICE 08/07/2015
59611 Rough In  Plumbing 221 FOWLER CIR LADD PARK LOT 246, NEW Patrick T. Virrill 08/06/2015
2’9616 Rough In  Plumbing 607 FINNHORSE LN HIGHLANDS AT LADD PARK LOT 969, NEW Patrick T. Virrill 08/07/2015
59616 Rough In  Plumbing 643 FINNHORSE LN HIGHLANDS AT LADD PARK LOT 975, NEW Patrick T. Virrill 08/07/2015
59623 Rough In  Plumbing 242 FOWLER CIR LADD PARK LOT 217, NEW Patrick T. Virrill 08/06/2015
E_F:9646 Rough In  Plumbing 674 FINNHORSE LN HIGHLAND OF LADD PARK LOT 902, NEW Patrick T. Virrill 08/07/2015
59658 Final Plumbing 1556W MCEWEN DR STE 112 1556 West McEwen Dr. Ste. 112 Ernest Haman 08/06/2015
59712 Slab Plumbing 612 FINNHORSE LN HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 892, NEW Patrick T. Virrill 08/06/2015
59718 Slab Plumbing 210 GOTHICCT RUSTICI SOFTWARE Ernest Haman 08/06/2015
59738 Rough In  Plumbing 408 COBERT LN LOCKWOOD LOT 6 Roger M. Layman 08/07/2015
2’9746 Slab Plumbing 82 TRUMANRD E HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 474, NEW Patrick T. Virrill 08/06/2015
2’9746 Slab Plumbing 82 TRUMAN RD E HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 474, NEW Patrick T. Virrill 08/07/2015
59747 Slab Plumbing 649 FINNHORSE LN HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 976, NEW Patrick T. Virrill 08/07/2015
89747 Slab Plumbing 649 FINNHORSE LN HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 976, NEW Patrick T. Virrill 08/06/2015
(F)’9754 SewerLine Plumbing 148 KETCHCT AMELIA PARK LOT 144, NEW JOHN PRICE 08/06/2015
59754 WaterLine Plumbing 148 KETCH CT AMELIA PARK LOT 144, NEW JOHN PRICE 08/06/2015
59762 Slab Plumbing 80 TRUMAN RD E LADD PARK LOT 473 Patrick T. Virrill 08/06/2015
P9762 Slab Plumbing 80 TRUMAN RD E LADD PARK LOT 473 Patrick T. Virrill 08/07/2015



Daily Scheduled Inspection HISTORIC
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8/6/2015 12:00:00 AM TEMNESSEE

P9871 RoughIn  Plumbing 725 COOL SPRINGS BLVD STE 200 MRA RENO Ernest Haman 08/06/2015
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